
PROPOSED FY 2021
BUDGET PRESENTATION
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GENERAL ASSUMPTIONS

• Revenues are budgeted based on Contracts and Drivers, when available

• Expenses are budgeted based on Drivers

• We will meet all targets and metrics that have been assigned a monetary impact

• DSRIP funds will be used minimally to accommodate the reduction and eventual 
ending of the funding source by 2022. 

• Actual salary lapse is 17.17%.  A lapse was budgeted for 7.68%.
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PROPOSED FY21 BUDGET
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SUMMARY
OPERATING REVENUE
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County Revenue
1.23%   1.28%

Local Revenue
4.01%    2.83%

Medicaid/Collections
40.04%  39.15%

General Revenue
35.76%  37.50%

DSRIP Funds
6.30%   5.547%

Other State/Federal
12.67%    13.71%

FY20 FY21 - $ 45,620,874- $ 46,961,885
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SUMMARY
OPERATING EXPENSE
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Salaries
47.28%    48.41%

Fringe Benefits
11.72%   12.14%

Client Services
24.03%   24.11%

Operating Expenses
16.97%    15.34%

FY20 FY21

Administration Expense is 11.46% of overall expense budget, 
down from 13.01% in FY20

- $ 46,961,885 - $ 47,979,824
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OPERATING REVENUES & EXPENSES
BY PROGRAM
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WAGES & BENEFITS
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PERFORMANCE AWARDS & SALARY 
INCREASES
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RESERVE ACCOUNTS
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QUESTIONS
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